Typical Features
◆Wide input voltage range (2:1 or 4:1)
◆Typical transfer efficiency 87%
◆Switching frequency: 300KHz
◆Over current/Short circuit protection, Self-recovery
◆Input-output isolated
◆PCB mounting

range
Output voltage/ current
Input Current
Nominal Voltage
(typ.)
Max.
Capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(Typ.)
Voltage(Vdc) Current(mA) Full load(mA) μF %
WD75-12S05M1
12 V
(9~18V)
5 15000 7813 6800 80
WD75-12S12M1 12 6250 7268 1500 86
WD75-12S24M1 24 3125 7268 1000 86
WD75-24S05M1
24V
(18~36V)
5 15000 3721 6800 84
WD75-24S12M1 12 6250 3592 1500 87
WD75-24S24M1 24 3125 3552 1000 88
WD75-48S05M1
48V
(36~72V)
5 15000 1883 6800 83
WD75-48S12M1 12 6250 1817 1500 86
WD75-48S24M1 24 3125 1776 1000 88
WD75-110S05M1
110V
(72~144V)
5 15000 812 6800 84
WD75-110S12M1 12 6250 775 1500 88
WD75-110S15M1 15 5000 766 1000 89
WD75-110S24M1 24 3125 766 1000 89
Note: due to space limitations ,above is only a part of our product list, please contact our sales team for more items.
Packing Dimension